
LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Mahavir Jayanti

Good Friday

Ambedkar Jayanti

*Eid-Ul-Fitr

Buddha Purnima

*Eid-Ul-Adha

Muharram

Independence Day

Rakshabandhan

Janmashtami

*Eid-Ul-Milad

Gandhi Jayanti

Maha Ashtmi

Maha Saptami

Maha Navmi04 .04.23

07.04.23

14.04.23

22.04.23

05.05.23

29.06.23

29.07.23

15.08.23

30.08.23

07.09.23

28.09.23

02.10.23

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Monday

                 22.10.23         

21.10.23

                 23.10.23         

Dussehra

Valmiki Jayanti

Karwa Chauth

Chhoti Diwali/Diwali

Govardhan Puja

Bhai Dooj

Chhath Puja

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Christmas

Republic day

Maha Shivratri

Holi

24.10.23

28.10.23

01.11.23

12.11.23

14.11.23

15.11.23

19.11.23

27.11.23

25.12.23

26.01.24

08.03.24

25.03.24

Tuesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Friday

Friday

Monday

HappySunday

Monday
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